
Friday, February 3

Wednesday, February 1

Monday, January 30

Tuesday, January 31

Thursday, February 2

Bobcat WAG 
January 30-Feb. 3, 2023

Breakfast club at 8am

PACPAC
HOTHOT
LUNCHLUNCH

Boy's basketball
practice 

@ lunch in the gym

Girl's and
boy's--coed
basketball

practice in the
gym

Professional Day
No School 

for students

Pizza!

Last day for hot lunch
orders

Fruit and veggie
delivery...



Friday, Feb 3 - Pizza

Friday, Feb 10 - Pasta

Friday, Feb 24 - Sushi & Rice bowls

Friday, Mar 3 - Pizza

Friday, Mar 10 - Subway 

FEB & MAR HOT LUNCH

NOW OPEN!
MUNCHALUNCH.COM/SCHOOLS/BLUNDELL/




DEADLINE: JAN 30

ORDER AND PAYMENT MUST BE
RECEIVED BY JAN 30

 

Blundell Hot Lunches are
organized by just four people!

Help the PAC volunteers by

ordering and paying on time so we

can do our best in getting yummy,


fresh Hot Lunches to your kids! 

The MunchaLunch website is

great, but we pay a minimum

$0.30 (PLUS 2.9%) per credit


card transaction; so please try to

make all your orders in one


transaction! 

DID YOU KNOW?

ORDER ONCE
PAY ONCE

or enter directly into your browser:
 

munchalunch.com/schools/blundell/

SCAN HERE TO

ORDER

If you have any questions about your

order or MunchaLunch website,


contact us via email. 
We can also help your family with


alternative payment solutions.

ASK THE PAC

JAN 30 IS THE ORDER DEADLINE FOR ALL HOT LUNCHES: 

Contact the PAC:

blundell.elementary.pac@gmail.com

QUESTIONS

http://munchalunch.com/schools/blundell/
http://munchalunch.com/schools/blundell/




RICHMOND BAPTISTRICHMOND BAPTIST
PARKING LOTPARKING LOT

Richmond Baptist Church--the church next door to
us allows us to use their parking lot for drop off and
pick up of students. This privilege ensures that our

Blundell lot has many fewer vehicles in it and makes
it much safer for our community. 

As of February 1st, a pre-school will be run of of
Richmond Baptist and they will continue to share

their parking lot with Blundell Elelmentary. 
To ensure safety of our students and the pre-school

families, please only enter the church parking lot
from Blundell Road.  DO NOT USE MINLER ROAD. Do

not park in any spots separated by cones and
pylons. Please see the photo below. 

Park
here.

We appreciate our community being respectful of this
request.  

UPCOMING

IMPORTANT DATES

B L U N D E L L  E L E M E N T A R Y

Girls bball game vs Thompson at Blundell

Coed basketball practice at lunch
Grils bball game @ Ferris

Monday, Feb. 6--Girls basketball practice at lunch
Tuesday, Feb. 7--Fruit and veggies return

Wednesday, Feb. 8--Boys basketball practice
Thursday, Feb. 9--Breakfast club at 8am in the gym

Friday, Feb. 10--PAC Hot Lunch--Pasta
Monday, Feb. 13--Girls basketball game at Blundell
Tuesday, Feb. 14--Valentine's Day--wear red or pink
Wednesday, Feb. 15--
Thursday, Feb. 16--Early dismissal @ 11:45am conferences
Friday, Feb. 17--Professional Day--No school for students
Monday, Feb. 20--Family Day Holiday--School closed



BLUNDELL BILLBOARDSBLUNDELL BILLBOARDS
AND CLASSROOMSAND CLASSROOMS

DIV. 6DIV. 6



Division 9


